60400073610

| (Re | equestor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|-----------------------|-----------|
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| (Ac | ldress) | |
| (Cit | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PłCK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nan | ne) |
| (Document Number) | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



100282432681

04/14/16--01011--029 **25.00

16 APR 29 AM 7: 14

MAY 0 4 2016 Y SULKER

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations |
|--|
| SUBJECT: PEYTON DEVELOPMENT FROUP LLC Name of Limited Liability Company |
| Dear Sir or Madam: |
| The enclosed Statement of Termination and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: |
| Pina Wexler |
| Name of Person |
| Firm/Company |
| 579 Fast Woods Rd |
| Fast Woods Rd Palm Beach FL 33480 |
| City/State and Zip Code |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: |
| Dina Wexler at (501) 758-2455 |
| Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number |
| |

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

CR2E141 (2/14)



2016 APR 29 PM 2:21

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE AND PROPERTY OF

April 15, 2016

DINA WEXLER 579 EAST WOOD RD PALM BEACH, FL 33480 US

SUBJECT: PEYTON DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L04000073610

We have received your document for PEYTON DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 216A00007870

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations |
|---|
| SUBJECT: Plyton Devilonment Mour LCC (Name of Limited Liability Company) |
| The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: |
| Dina Wexer |
| Peyton Development Charpell |
| 519 Part Woods Rood |
| Value Brain FL 33480 |
| (City/State and Zip Code) |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: (Name of Person) at (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 |
| Already sent check. |

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| 1. The name of a fimited liability company is North May US |
|---|
| 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on October 2014 and assigned |
| document number $\underline{L04000073010}$ |
| 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: Apr. 272016 (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. |
| 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). |
| The operation agreement calls for desolution due |
| to resignation of board of directus and others |
| for greater than 90 days without members |
| 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: |
| Gray Woxer |
| Valm Beach F1 334 Pas 361373 |
| 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: |
| Gary Wearly |
| Signature Pfinted Name FILING FEE: \$25.00 |

Notice of Limited Liability Company Dissolution

NOTE: This page is optional

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in s. 605.0712, F.S.

| voluntary dissolution. | |
|--|-----------------|
| Name of Limited Liability Company: (14 ton Development Acop CC | |
| Document number of Limited Liability Company is: 10400073010 | |
| Date of dissolution was: April 25 2010 | |
| Description of information that must be included in a written claim: | |
| - Rivon For Claim | |
| - Main amount | |
| - Adavesi | |
| | ກ }- |
| ASSEE | 5 > ~ > ~ |
| Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Division of Corporations) | |
| 579 East Woods Road | |
| - Value Beach HC 32700 | |
| | |
| | |
| A claim against the above named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of this notice. | |
| Han Wohen | |
| Printed Name of the Person Filing Signature of the Person Filing | |

Fee: No charge if included with Articles of Dissolution. If filed separately \$25.00